
20 www.raider.bg

EXPLODED VIEW OF RD-CS32



21

PARTS LIST RD-CS32

 name  quantity  material

1 vc 1 Q235       

2 Gasket 8.5*14-2 1 Q235       

4 Saw blade-185 1

6 Cross recessed countersunk head screw M4-8 7 Standard Parts

10 Deep groove ball bearing 6001Z 1

11 Cross recessed countersunk head screw M4-12 3 Standard Parts

14 Half round key 3*10 1 Standard Parts

16 Retaining rings for shafts 12 1 Standard Parts

17 Steel sleeve 12-8-8 1 powder metallurgy

18 Carriage screw M6-18 (double head) 1 Q235       

22 Cross recessed pan head screw M4-10 1 Q235       

23 Deep groove ball bearing 6000Z 1

26 Deep groove ball bearing 608Z 1

28 Cross recessed pan head self-tapping screws 
ST5-55

2 Q235       

34 Cross recessed pan head self-tapping screws 
ST4-12

2 Q235       

38 Cross recessed pan head self-tapping screws 
ST4-12-F

8 Q235       

39 Cross recessed pan head self-tapping screws 
ST4-18-F

8 Q235       

41 Cross recessed pan head machine screw M5-50 3 Q235       

45 Gasket 6.5*14-1 1 Q235       

46 External hexagonal double-head nut M6-slotted 1 Q235       

48 Retaining rings for shafts 11 1

51 Elastic cylindrical pin 4-16 1 Sr

52 External hexagonal lock nut M5 1



22

55 Cross recessed countersunk head screw M6-18 1 Q235       

57 Carriage screw M6-11 1 Q235       

58,1 Copper card M6*8*10 1 H62

59,1 External hexagonal screw M6-14 1 Q235       

25 Rotor assembly 1

25,1 Enameled wire-45 1

25,2 commutator 1

25,3 rotor shaft 1

25,4 Rotor core-42 (72) 1

29 stator assembly 1

29,1 Enameled wire-45

29,2 Iron core-72-44.4

31 Cable 2*0.75mm2 1

35 Switch FA2-5/2D-A32-Z08-2 1

36 Capacitance 0.22μF 1

42 Brush grip 7*11*30.5 2 bakelite

43 Carbon brush 7*11 2 839

44 Brush grip cover 2 bakelite

12 The front cover 1 ADC12

21 head shell 1 ADC12

62 Nameplate 1

63 Stickers 1

20 Dust jacket 1 PA6-GF30



23

27 Wind guide circle 1 PA6-GF30

30 left handle 1 PA6-GF30+TPE

33 Cable pressure plate 1 PA6-GF30

37 right handle 1 PA6-GF30+TPE

40 chassis 1 PA6-GF30

50 Self-locking button 1 PA6-GF30+45#

58 Angle locking knob M6 1 PA6-GF30

59 Guide ruler locking knob M6 1 PA6-GF30

3 Upper platen 1 45#

5 Lower platen 1 45#

7 Movable shield pressure plate Φ46*Φ22-1.5 1 Q235       

8 Movable shield-185 1 Q235       

9 Movable guard spring Φ6 1 Carbon spring steel wire

13 Output shaft 1 45#

15 big gear 1 40Cr

24 629 bearing pressure plate 1 Q235       

47 Locking wrench 1 Q235       

49 Spring 11.8*1-25 1 Carbon spring steel wire

53 Cylindrical pin Φ6 with thread M5 1

56 Backplane components 1 Q235       

60 guide ruler 1 Q235       

61 Allen key 8 1 Q235       

32 Cable jacket 1 PVC

54 Rubber post 18-6.5-12 1 PVC


